Assembly Instructions: Series P120, Series P210, and Series 2000
800.696.6165
2
5
7
8
9

800.696.6165
Ordering Information
SP32R-B-1 X S
Service Pack
Bore Size=10, 16, 25,
32, 40, 50
(R = Revised Series)
 B= Buna-N, V= Viton
1= Single Piston
2= Double Piston
Enter Stroke Length
SP124-B-S X S
Service Pack
Bore Size: 124=40mm,
126=63mm, 128=80mm
B= Buna-N, V= Viton
S= Short Piston
L= Long Piston
Enter Stroke Length
Series 2000 Series P120
19
SPP210-25-S-V
Bore Size = 25,32
Stroke
B = Buna
V = Viton
Series P210
800.696.6165